

HOTEL ALCAZAR

BEIRUT - LEBANON

PHONE : 251340

CABLE : ALCAZAROTEL

Room No.

610

Bill No.

30775

D. Gaetano Falzone

1

MEMO

Date

Explanation

Charges

Credits

Bal. Due

1

JUN19-64

★ 172.55

2

JUN19-64

REST'R —

★ 8.00

★ 180.55

3

JUN19-64

ROOM ●●●●

★ 20.00

★ 200.55

4

JUN20-64

ROOM —

★ 20.00

5

JUN20-64

PHONE —

★ 0.30

6

JUN20-64

B'FAST —

★ 2.50

★ 223.35

7

JUN20-64

— SERV'C

★ 26.85

★ 250.20

8

JUN20-64

— DISC'T

★ 16.00

9

JUN20-64

— DISC'T

★ 14.00

★ 220.20

10

11

★ 439.00

12

JUN20-64

— PAID

★ 439.00

★ 0.00

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Last Balance Is Amount Due — Bills are payable when presented.

40
HOTEL

R

Room No.

600

Bill No.

90775

Ch. Gaetano Falzone

	Date	Explanation	Charges	Credits	Balance Due
	JUN 13-64	B'FAST	★ 2.50		2.50
1	JUN 13-64	ROOM ●●●●	★ 20.00	★	22.50
2	JUN 14-64	B'FAST ———	★ 6.10		
3	JUN 14-64	REST'R ———	★ 8.00		
4	JUN 14-64	BAR ———	★ 1.25	★	37.85
5	JUN 14-64	ROOM ●●●●	★ 20.00	★	57.85
6	JUN 15-64	PORT'R ———	★ 0.50	★	58.35
7	JUN 15-64	B'FAST ———	★ 2.50		
8	JUN 15-64	BAR ———	★ 1.50		
9	JUN 15-64	REST'R ———	★ 8.00		
10	JUN 15-64	PHONE ———	★ 0.30	★	70.65
11	JUN 15-64	ROOM ●●●●	★ 20.00	★	90.65
12	JUN 16-64	B'FAST ———	★ 2.50	★	93.15
13	JUN 16-64	REST'R ———	★ 8.00	★	101.15
14	JUN 16-64	ROOM ●●●●	★ 20.00	★	121.15
15	JUN 17-64	B'FAST ———	★ 2.50	★	123.65
16	JUN 17-64	ROOM ●●●●	★ 20.00	★	143.65
17	JUN 18-64	B'FAST ———	★ 2.50	★	146.15
18	JUN 18-64	PHONE ———	★ 0.30	★	146.45
19	JUN 18-64	ROOM ●●●●	★ 20.00	★	166.45
20	JUN 19-64	PORT'R ———	★ 1.95	★	168.40
21	JUN 19-64	PORT'R ———	★ 0.40	★	168.80
22	JUN 19-64	BAR ———	★ 1.25		
23	JUN 19-64	B'FAST ———	★ 2.50	★	172.55
24					

Last Balance is Amount Due — Bills are payable when presented.

NCRI

Room No.

610

Bill No.

30771

Mr. Goetens

FALZONE

HOTEL

	Date	Explanation	Charges	Credits	Bal. Due
	JUN-6-64	ROOM ●●●●	★ 20.00		★ 20.00
1	JUN-7-64	PORT'R —	★ 1.40		★ 21.40
2	JUN-7-64	B'FAST —	★ 2.50		★ 23.90
3	JUN-7-64	ROOM ●●●●	★ 20.00		★ 43.90
4	JUN-8-64	B'FAST —	★ 2.50		★ 46.40
5	JUN-8-64	BAR —	★ 1.50		
6	JUN-8-64	REST'R —	★ 16.00		★ 63.90
7	JUN-8-64	ROOM ●●●●	★ 20.00		★ 83.90
8	JUN-9-64	PORT'R —	★ 1.30		★ 85.20
9	JUN-9-64	PORT'R —	★ 0.50		★ 85.70
10	JUN-9-64	BAR —	★ 1.25		
11	JUN-9-64	B'FAST —	★ 2.50		
12	JUN-9-64	REST'R —	★ 8.00		★ 97.45
13	JUN-9-64	ROOM ●●●●	★ 20.00		★ 117.45
14	JUN-9-64	B'FAST —	★ 2.50		★ 119.95
15	JUN-10-64	ROOM ●●●●	★ 20.00		★ 139.95
16	JUN-11-64	B'FAST —	★ 3.50		★ 143.45
17	JUN-11-64	PORT'R —	★ 0.50		★ 143.95
18	JUN-11-64	BAR —	★ 1.25		
19	JUN-11-64	REST'R —	★ 8.00		★ 153.20
20	JUN-11-64	ROOM ●●●●	★ 20.00		★ 173.20
21	JUN-12-64	B'FAST —	★ 2.50		★ 175.70
22	JUN-12-64	ROOM ●●●●	★ 20.00		★ 195.70
23	JUN-13-64	SERV'C —	★ 23.10		★ 218.80

Last Balance Is Amount Due — Bills are payable when presented.